

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 3313 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 6, lines 25 and 26, delete "the same" and insert "substantially similar"
- 1.3 Page 7, line 2, delete the second "the"
- 1.4 Page 7, line 3, delete the first "same" and insert "substantially similar" and delete "the
- 1.5 same" and insert "substantially similar"
- 1.6 Page 8, after line 24, insert:
- 1.7 "(f) This section does not apply to collateral sanctions imposed by the Department of
- 1.8 Human Services."
- 1.9 Page 9, after line 18, insert:
- 1.10 "(f) This section does not apply to collateral sanctions imposed by the Department of
- 1.11 Human Services."
- 1.12 Page 12, line 6, before "The" insert "To the extent permitted by federal law,"